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ALL COMBINED CLEAR LIST OF CRIMINAL REPORTING SECTION AS ON 14.03.2018
SR.NO NATURE FILENO DATE OF RECEIVING ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL

1 A482 152 06/03/2018 A.SINGH AJ/A0416/2012
2 A482 86 07/03/2018 A K.SHUKLA AJA0751/2012
3 A482 79 09/03/2018 M.M.ANSARI A/M0944/2012
4 A482 125 12/03/2018 S.C.TIWARI A/S1357/2012
5 A482 110 12/03/2018 AK.S.BAIS AJ/A1404/2012
6 A482 113 12/03/2018 F.U.ZAMAN AJF0032/2013
7 A482 98 12/03/2018 R.SINGH A/R1425/2012
8 A482 119 12/03/2018 A.KUMAR A/A1154/2012
9 A482 108 12/03/2018 R.N.PANDEY A/R0185/2012
10 A482 123 12/03/2018 A K.TIWARI AJA0690/2012
11 A482 118 12/03/2018 S.K.TRIPATHI A/S0244/2012
12 A482 143 12/03/2018 M.S.KHAN A/M0490/2012
13 A482 109 12/03/2018 AK.S.BAIS A/A1404/2012
14 A482 114 12/03/2018 A.M.PANDEY AJA0697/2012
15 A482 94 12/03/2018 A K.GAUR A/A2186/2013
16 A482 135 12/03/2018 B.P.SWIVEDI A/B0003/2012
17 A482 107 13/03/2018 M.KHALID A/M0485/2012
18 A482 166 13/03/2018 M.N.SINGH A/M0383/2012
19 A482 5 13/03/2018 N.K.SHARMA A/NO0034/2012
20 A482 4 13/03/2018 N.K.SHARMA A/N0034/2012
21 A482 67 13/03/2018 D.S.KHAN A/D0662/2012
22 A482 83 13/03/2018 P.DIXIT A/P0894/2013
23 A482 86 13/03/2018 A.KUMAR AJA0755/2012
24 A482 96 13/03/2018 R.UPADHYAY A/R1303/2012
25 A482 181 13/03/2018 S.K.SHUKLA AIS0779/2012
26 A482 125 13/03/2018 P.KUMAR A/P0225/2012
27 A482 41 13/03/2018 K.ALAM A/K0208/2012
28 A482 85 13/03/2018 P.SHARMA A/P0068/2012
29 A482 101 13/03/2018 V.SRIVASTAVA A/NV0237/2012
30 A482 46 13/03/2018 A.KUMAR A/A0360/2012
31 A482 72 13/03/2018 A.BAJPAYEE AJA2360/2013
32 A482 66 13/03/2018 J.YADAV AJJ0097/2012
33 A482 87 13/03/2018 R.R.PANDEY A/R0886/2012
34 A482 31 09/03/2018 B.R.GUPTA A/B0052/2012
35 A482 43 06/03/2018 S.K.OJHA A/S2420/2013
36 A482 5 07/03/2018 D.R.S.CHAUHAN A/D0582/2012
37 A482 91 12/03/2018 A.KAPOOR A/A0908/2012
38 A482 138 12/03/2018 S.SINGH A/S0102/2012
39 A482 38 05/03/2018 R.S.SINGH A/R0929/2012
40 A482 121 06/03/2018 S.B.YADAV A/S1026/2012
41 A482 1 13/03/2018 S.R.ASKARI A/S0821/2016
42 A482 153 13/03/2018 B.L.RAM A/B0014/2012
43 A482 187 13/03/2018 P.SRIVASTAVA A/P0082/2012
44 A482 102 13/03/2018 S.NANDAN A/S2018/2012
45 A482 36 13/03/2018 M.K.SINGH A/M0318/2012
46 A482 15 13/03/2018 P.K.DWIVEDI A/P0358/2012
47 A482 221 13/03/2018 A K.JAISWAL A/A2063/2013
48 A482 8 13/03/2018 K.D.AWASTHI A/K0563/2013
49 A482 64 13/03/2018 A.K.IMALVIYA AJA1641/2012
50 A482 35 13/03/2018 S.R.SINGHAL AIS1449/2017
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A482
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58
222
173
20
186
88
95
48
40
144
40
122
49
107
132
31
32
120
132
119
99
214
220
183
174
14
169
37
156
44
86
148
13
141
46
48

70
126
119
45
44
15

143
123
121
122
190
26

13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
06/02/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
22/02/2018
19/01/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
23/02/2018
09/03/2018
06/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
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09/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018

Sheet1

A.DAGA

A K.JAISWAL
S.K.DUBEY
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
D.SINGHAL
S.K.IMISHRA
A.KUMAR
P.K.MAURYA
I.AHMAD
R.K.VERMA
K.D.RAI
R.K.RATHORE
A.MATEEN

SOM VEER
P.K.KUSHWAHA
R.K.MISHRA
R.K.MISHRA
S.P.GOUND
V.K.S.KUSHWAHA
S.K.YADAV

A K.SAXENA
S.SINGH
U.N.PANDEY

A K.VASHISTHA
K.SHAILENDRA
N.S.CHAHAR
K.N.TRIPATHI
H.K.TRIPATHI
J.P.PRASAD
B.S.PANDEY
S.K.PANDEY
M.MISHRA
M.TRIPATHI
S.SHUKLA
M.TIWARI
M.TIWARI
K.TIWARI
I.C.TYAGI

A K.VASHISTHA
ABHISHEK
M.I.KHAN
V.P.SINGH
D.SHUKLA
L.K.BHATT
K.T.BAHADUR
V.S.SENGAR
V.S.SENGAR
V.S.SENGAR
D.VIKRAM
A.T.PANDEY
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AJA0544/2012
A/A2063/2013
A/S0485/2012
A/D0067/2012
A/D0264/2012
A/S0733/2017
AJA2333/2013
A/P0476/2015
AJ10066/2012
A/R1594/2012
A/K0035/2012
A/R0642/2012
AJ/A0012/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/P0643/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/S2473/2013
A/N0399/2012
A/S1176/2012
A/A2543/2012
A/S1659/2012
A/U0032/2012
AJ/A0264/2012
A/K0349/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/K0160/2012
A/H0019/2012
A/J0056/2012
A/B0229/2012
A/S0346/2012
A/M0374/2012
A/M0646/2012
A/S1484/2012
A/M0228/2012
A/M0228/2012
A/K0134/2012
A/10075/2012
AJA0264/2012
AJA0050/2012
A/M0366/2013
A/NV0055/2012
A/D0451/2012
AJL0062/2012
A/K0407/2012
A/N0205/2012
A/NV0205/2012
A/NV0205/2012
A/D0177/2012
A/A1480/2012
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A482
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74
62
216
217
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17
38
87
137
27
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54
60
48
184
79
23
29
47
59
202
75
90
97
107

88
177
131
17
168
113
89
79
71
88
116
109
115
210
78
30
128
167
53
52
51

13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
27/02/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
28/02/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
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13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
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D.PARSAD
S.K.TIWARI
A.SHAHI
A.SHAHI

K. TOMAR
R.S.YADAV
R.SHYAM
S.S.MISHRA
N.SINGH
A.SENGAR

A K.SRIVASTAVA
W.JAMAL
G.S.CHAUHAN
R.PATHAK
O.NATH

A K.SRIVASTAVA
V.SHUKLA
S.P.MISHRA
M.A.KHAN
S.K.DUBEY
S.S.MISHRA
V.SHUKLA
N.K.MAURYA
A.DUBEY
V.P.OJHA
AK.DIXIT
V.SINGH
M.A.ABBASI
V.K.RAI
B.M.TRIPATHI
P.K.DUBEY
S.TRIPATHI
P.S.LODHI
R.SHUKLA
M.FAROOQ
S.MISHRA
S.PATHAK
R.K.DUBEY
S.MISHRA
L.K.SHUKLA
S.K.IMISHRA
L.K.SHUKLA
DR.A.SRIVASTAVA
A.GOYAL
AK.TIWARI
K.SEXENA
A.KUMAR
B.M.SINGH
B.M.SINGH
B.M.SINGH
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A/D0495/2012
A/S1570/2012
AJ/A0140/2015
AJA0012/2015
A/K0186/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/A0285/2012
AJ/A0661/2012
A/W0008/2014
A/G0081/2012
A/R0476/2012
A/O0091/2012
AJ/A0578/2012
A/NV0903/2017
A/S0720/2015
A/M0534/2012
A/S1517/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/NV0903/2017
A/N0065/2012
AJA0987/2012
A/NV0047/2012
AJA0557/2012
ANV0497/2012
A/M1445/2012
A/NV0158/2012
A/B0023/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/R2041/2014
A/M0537/2012
A/S1345/2012
A/S0266/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/S1345/2012
AJL0039/2012
A/S0546/2012
AJL0039/2012
A/A1115/2012
AJA1263/2012
AJ/A1338/2012
A/K0367/2012
AJ/A1551/2012
A/B0050/2012
A/B0050/2012
A/B0050/2012
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224
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22
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13
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123
197
93
100
138
72
114
167
161
155
133
100
134
85
106
152
99
193
146
73
117
1"
173
128
100
80
118

197
172
45

176
129
157
92

136
143
180
21

111
209
188
124

13/03/2018
06/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
06/03/2018
09/03/2018
22/02/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
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23/02/2018
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06/03/2018
06/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
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12/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
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K.K.MISHRA
R.SISODIA
G.K.TIWARI
K.S.CHAHAR
R.B.YADAV
N.K.PAL
R.SISODIA
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.LAL
B.K.VERMA
S.OJHA
AK.GUPTA
R.K.DUBEY
MD.l.KHAN
M.AFZAL
V.NEETAJ
B.L.RAM
S.P.SRIVASTAVA
M.C.SINGH
D.V.SINGH
U.N.PANDEY
H.P.GUPTA
S.HARKAULI
R.SISODIA
P.K.TIWARI
D.P.SINGH
P.K.TIWARI
A.K.VERMA
A.PATEL
R.YADAV
R.YADAV
R.SISODIA
R.P.RAJPOOT
R.A.MAURYA
K.TIWARI
R.MEHROTRA
M.P.S.CHAUHAN
A K.SINGH
M.C.TIWARI
K.D.TIWARI
R.DUBEY
AK.TIWARI
A.P.DUBEY
A.PANDEY
D.K.RAI
S.K.VERMA
SOM VEER
AK.SAROJ
D.S.PANDEY
B.N.SINGH
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A/K0037/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/G0290/2016
A/K0370/2012
A/R0733/2012
A/N0102/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/R1142/2012
A/S1235/2012
A/B0336/2012
A/S0936/2016
A/A1283/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/M0526/2012
ANV0253/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/S0608/2012
A/M0399/2016
A/D0220/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/H0062/2012
A/S1388/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/P0094/2012
A/D0252/2012
A/P0509/2016
A/A0587/2012
AJA0623/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/R0959/2014
A/R1767/2013
A/K0134/2012
A/R0090/2012
A/M0064/2012
AJ/A0307/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/K0262/2012
A/R0611/2012
A/A2196/2013
A/A0703/2012
AJA0171/2012
A/D0241/2016
A/S0248/2012
A/S1327/2012
AJ/A0062/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/B0030/2012
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BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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85

23
69
173
71

155
46
43
53
96
81
82
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53
56
48
77
59
20
41
91
78
59
140
40
60

17
77
52
27
32
73
68
130
92
81

50
15
20
55
69
14
44
54
79

14/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018
08/03/2018
20/02/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
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V.PRASAD
U.K.TIWARI
U.K.TIWARI
A K.PATHAK
M.YADAV
S.SINGH

A K.SINGH
S.K.SINGH
V.S.SENGAR
AK.S.BAIS
R.AGARWAL
D.K.VERMA
S.K.DUBEY
B.P.TIWARI

A K.SRIVASTAVA

A.PANDEY
M.N.AHMED
R.K.SAXENA
S.TRIVEDI
S.SRIVASTAVA
A.SHARMA
R.K.SHARMA
H.PATEL
S.DWIVEDI
R.GUPTA
I.R.SINGH
A.PATHAK
O.P.YADAV
S.K.YADAV

P.K.SRIVASTAVA

S.K.YADAV
V.K.SHUKLA
P.YADAV
S.SINGH
K.S.YADAV
S.SINGH
R.N.SINGH
N.LJAFRI
S.K.RAI
S.K.YADAV
R.UPADHYAY
G.SHYAM
S.K.PANDEY
S.DUBEY
U.K.YADAV
K.K.TRIPATHI
S.NARAYAN
B.P.MISHRA
R.S.MISHRA
A.V.SINGH
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A/NV0331/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/S1451/2012
AJA2019/2012
A/S2364/2013
A/N0205/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/R1664/2013
A/D0417/2012
A/S0160/2012
A/B0184/2012
A/A1410/2012
AJ/A0269/2012
A/M0555/2012
A/R1041/2012
A/S2411/2013
A/S1714/2012
A/A1486/2013
A/R0399/2012
A/H0153/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/10040/2012

AJ/A0597/2012
A/O0074/2012
A/S1176/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/S1176/2012
A/N0463/2012
A/P0518/2012
A/S0433/2012
A/K0372/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/R0182/2012
AIN0144/2012
AJS2292/2013
A/S0290/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/G0304/2013
A/S2181/2012
A/S1748/2012
A/U0049/2012
A/K0520/2013
A/S0618/2012
A/B0342/2012
A/R0948/2012
AJ/A0138/2012
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BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
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32
74

29

38
148
43
37
44
22
38
12
47
130
88

34
16
57
31
62
109
107
88
116
128
133
131
129
128
92
42

21

206
138
147
129
143
137
139
99

146

63
28
78
159
124

08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
28/02/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
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R.R.YADAV
G.S.DAS
V.K.SINGH
S.K.RATHOR
K.D.AWASTHI
S.S.ASGHAR
S.KLAWASTHI
S.S.SHUKLA
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.S.SHUKLA
D.SINGHAL
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.SINGH
J.P.TRIPATHI
J.P.TRIPATHI
J.P.TRIPATHI
R.K.MISHRA
A.P.SINGH
S.N.SINGH
R.N.SINGH
B.K.TRIPATHI
A.KUMAR

A K.SRIVASTAVA
D.K.TRIPATHI
R.B.SHARMA
A.AHMAD
S.PANDEY
H.P.SINGH
N.LLJAFRI
A.KUMAR
A.KUMAR
P.K.SHUKLA
G.S.CHAUHAN
B.TIWARI
M.TIWARI
P.MISHRA
M.A.SIDDIQUI
H.D.VERMA

A KVISHWAKRMA
P.KUMAR
M.A.SIDDIQUI
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SINGH
K.D.TIWARI
V.GUPTA
V.SINGH
I.LAHMAD

A K.SRIVASTAVA
A KUMAR
A.TRIPATHI
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A/R0889/2012
A/G0076/2012
A/V0438/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/K0563/2013
A/S0693/2012
A/S1111/2012
A/S1262/2012
A/R0215/2012
A/S1262/2012
A/D0264/2012
A/R0215/2012
A/A1101/2012
A/J0069/2012

A/J0069/2012

AJJ0069/2012

A/R0376/2012
AJA0641/2012
A/S0645/2012
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